
KAFFEE
& CO

10x Kaffee 
= 

1 GRATIS!
☕

KAFFEESPEZIALITÄTEN
Kaffee  

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Milchkaffee

Flat White

Espresso (Lungo)

Ristretto

Espresso Doppio

Babyccino

Tee
        (verschiedene Sorten)      

KALTGETRÄNKE
Capri-Sun

         (verschiedene Sorten)

Eistee 
         (verschiedene Sorten)

Wasser
         (Still, Sprudel)

Softdrinks 
        (Cola, Limonade)

2,20 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

3,00 €

4,00 €

+0,30 €

2,00 €

2,00 €

3,50 €

1,50 €

1,80 €

1,00 €

1,50 €

1,50 €

2,20 €

*

*

*zzgl. Pfand

Milchalternative
        (Haferdrink)      


